
Mariani - Alipur Duar InterCity Express (UnReserved)/15770 - Exp - NFR 
KYQ/Kamakhya Junction to NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction 

2h 58m - 150 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MXN Mariani Junction 09:15 0 1 0 33 117 NFR
2 JTTN Jorhat Town 09:45 09:50 5m 0 1 16 37 94 NFR
3 FKG Furkating Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 1 84 50 100 NFR
4 SZR Sarupathar 12:26 12:31 5m 0 1 118 60 121 NFR
5 DMV Dimapur 13:07 13:12 5m 0 1 154 47 190 NFR
6 DPU Diphu 13:59 14:04 5m 0 1 191 23 174 NFR
7 LMG Lumding Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 4 1 224 71 138 NFR
8 LKA Lanka 16:06 16:07 1m 1 1 254 72 87 NFR
9 HJI Hojai 16:19 16:24 5m 1 1 269 70 77 NFR
10 JMK Jamunamukh 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 285 60 NFR
11 KWM Kampur 16:51 16:52 1m 2 1 296 69 67 NFR
12 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 17:07 17:09 2m 1 1 313 78 NFR
13 JID Jagi Road 17:35 17:37 2m 1 1 347 64 NFR
14 DGU Digaru 17:59 18:00 1m 2 1 371 31 60 NFR
15 GHY Guwahati 19:05 19:15 10m 3,7 1 404 27 59 NFR
16 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 1,2 1 411 64 56 NFR
17 RNY Rangiya Junction 20:10 20:12 2m 1 1 452 43 58 NFR
18 NLV Nalbari 20:35 20:36 1m 1 1 468 61 54 NFR
19 KTCH Kaithalkuchi 20:46 20:47 1m 0 1 478 45 50 NFR
20 TIHU Tihu 20:57 20:58 1m 2 1 486 57 50 NFR
21 PBL Pathsala 21:08 21:09 1m 2 1 495 75 48 NFR
22 BPRD Barpeta Road 21:26 21:27 1m 1 1 517 52 49 NFR
23 SBE Sorbhog 21:36 21:37 1m 1 1 525 76 51 NFR
24 BJF Bijni 21:52 21:53 1m 1 1 544 38 54 NFR
25 BNGN Bongaigaon 22:16 22:17 1m 1 1 558 11 61 NFR
26 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
22:30 22:35 5m 1 1 561 30 60 NFR

27 BSGN Basugaon 22:59 23:00 1m 1 1 573 74 NFR
28 KOJ Kokrajhar 23:13 23:14 1m 1 1 589 59 49 NFR
29 FKM Fakiragram Junction 23:24 23:25 1m 1 1 598 77 NFR
30 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 23:43 23:44 1m 1 1 621 77 48 NFR
31 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 00:04 00:05 1m 0 2 647 30 53 NFR
32 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 00:50 3 2 670 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 23 2024 (20:57)

Sep 23 2024 (20:57)

1

1


